Inventory Analysis Calculator

Month

2020-2021

Days Supply L

Make

Model

Trim

Inventory Units

YTD Sales Units

Average Month

Sales Units

Toyota

Camry

All

174

19.3

Toyota

Highlander

All

164

18.2

Toyota

Tacoma

ALL

159

17.7

Toyota

4Runner

all

NIWIN|-

90

10.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0




Inits
Months Supply Days Supply Units [Inventory $ |YTD Sales $ YTD Gross $ |YTD COS
0.1 1.6|$ 32,169($ 6,090,000| ¢ 513,300| $ 5,576,700
0.1 3.3/ $ 88,854 ¢ 7,216,000($ 574,000 $ 6,642,000
0.2 51|¢ 124,276|$ 6,996,000 $ 445,200 $ 6,550,800
0.2 6.0| $ 78,991 | $ 369,000| $ 360,000 | $ 9,000
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ -
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ -
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ =
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ -
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ =
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ -
#DIV/0! #DIV/0! $ -




Average Months Supply Average [Average Unit

Month COS ([Dollars Days Supply Dollars |Unit COS [Inventory Variance
$ 619,633 0.1 1.6] $ 32,050( $ 32,169 | $ (119)
$ 738,000 0.1 3.6 $ 40,500 $ 44427 | $ (3,927)
$ 727,867 0.2 51 ¢ 41,200| $ 41,425 | $ (225)
$ 1,000 79.0 2369.7| $ 100 | $ 39,496 | $ (39,396)
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ - #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
$ = #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!




	Sheet1

