

Inventory Analysis Calculator

2020-2021

Month 9

				Days Supply L		
#	Make	Model	Trim	Inventory Units	YTD Sales Units	Average Month Sales Units
1	Toyota	Camry	All	1	174	19.3
2	Toyota	Highlander	All	2	164	18.2
3	Toyota	Tacoma	ALL	3	159	17.7
4	Toyota	4Runner	all	2	90	10.0
5						0.0
6						0.0
7						0.0
8						0.0
9						0.0
10						0.0
11						0.0

